Pto Dors.
1 5
2 4
3 101
4 1
5 18
6 7
7 103
8 6
9 11
10 27
11 36
12 2
13 10
14 120
15 118
16 46
17 112
18 57
19 26
20 15
21 49
22 19
23 50
24 34
25 53
26 60
27 172
28 105
29 110
30 12
31 20

w
N

176

Nombre Cat.

IVAN FEIJOO ALBERTE JUNIOR
JOFRE CULLELL ESTAPE JUNIOR
AIDA NUNO PALACIO ELITE FEMINA
JOKIN ALBERDI MENDIZABAL JUNIOR
ADRIAN ARANDA SANCHIS JUNIOR
XABIER MURIAS GARCIA JUNIOR
OLATZ ODRIOZOLA MUGICA ELITE FEMINA
JULEN LATORRE GULIAS JUNIOR
ROMAN SAA CRESPO JUNIOR
GONTZAL GARCIA ETXEGIBEL JUNIOR
DANIEL LORCA AREVALILLO JUNIOR
INIGO ALTUNA MAEZTU JUNIOR
JON POLLEDO ARRIOLA JUNIOR
MAYALEN NORIEGA BELAUSTEGUIG! ELITE FEMINA
EIDER MERINO CORTAZAR ELITE FEMINA
ARITZ ZABALA OMAETXEBARRIA JUNIOR
DESIREE DUARTE CASTRO ELITE FEMINA
RODRIGO MARTINEZ DIAZ JUNIOR
ABEL FRANCO ALVAREZ JUNIOR
IMANOL ALVAREZ ARRIOLA JUNIOR
MIKEL MUJIKA LARRAIOTZ JUNIOR
IBAI ARCO LOPEZ JUNIOR
PABLO PEREZ BETI JUNIOR
BENIGNO LEON POLITE JUNIOR
EKAITZ TXINTXURRETA LARREA JUNIOR
VICTOR ALVAREZ MARTINEZ JUNIOR
IRENE TRABAZO BRAGADO JUNIOR FEMINA
CORAL CASADO ORTIZ ELITE FEMINA
MONICA CARRASCOSA GARCIA ELITE FEMINA
OIER AJURIAGERRA GARCIA JUNIOR
AITOR ARREGI MURILLO JUNIOR

SOFIA RODRIGUEZ REVERT JUNIOR FEMINA

13v
07:06,8
07:13,7
07:57,4
07:02,3
07:13,4
07:27,1
08:09,0
07:24,4
07:36,0
07:30,9
07:29,9
07:32,3
07:33,1
08:37,5
08:44,5
07:32,8
08:24,5
07:44,3
07:44,2
07:52,1
07:51,2
07:51,1
08:05,5
07:50,5
07:47,4
08:13,5
08:35,4
08:46,4
09:18,6
07:56,7
08:01,4
08:42,6

Pto 2av

25
27

1
24
26
29

2
28
35
31
30
32
33

4

6
34

3
36
37
42
41
39
45
40
38
47
13

7

9
43
44
15

07:20,6
07:14,0
08:03,0
07:27,0
07:31,4
07:45,0
08:31,0
07:42,1
07:54,5
07:56,3
07:42,1
07:41,6
07:59,1
08:45,2
08:43,7
07:36,8
08:50,3
07:58,7
07:44,7
08:04,9
08:03,4
08:09,7
08:11,9
08:23,7
08:24,4
08:15,6
08:56,8
08:45,4
09:22,8
08:03,7
08:16,3
09:06,5

Pto 32V Pto 4av

15
18

1
17
19
24

2
22
30
29
25
26
32

4

5
23

3
35
31
37
36
39
42
41
40
44

8

6

9
38
43
11

07:19,1
07:25,8
08:14,0
07:17,2
07:39,5
07:34,1
08:39,6
07:49,6
07:55,5
08:06,2
08:02,4
07:58,9
07:54,4
08:44,5
08:53,8
07:57,5
08:55,7
08:12,3
08:07,9
08:20,5
08:11,2
08:31,9
08:13,9
08:17,9
09:12,3
08:33,2
09:12,6
09:19,2
09:26,7
08:06,0
08:39,1
09:23,7

6

8

1

7
10
12

2
14
21
23
19
17
22

3

5
15

4
26
24
31
27
33
32
34
38
37
13

9
16
28
36
20

07:17,9
07:27,6
08:26,6
07:34,6
07:40,0
07:39,3
08:33,6
07:56,6
07:55,0
08:06,0
08:14,5
08:02,3
07:56,9
08:58,6
08:55,9
07:58,8
09:23,4
08:20,9
09:10,7
08:28,4
08:33,2
08:42,4
08:27,1
08:29,9
08:26,6
08:42,4
09:12,4
09:48,2
09:26,0
08:39,1
08:51,7
09:43,8

Pto 53V

N OO D L U1 W

11
14
17
16
13
15

12
10
20
25
24
22
30
28
29
33
31
19
18
21
23
34
27

07:26,5
07:38,1
08:21,3
07:39,4
07:41,5
07:43,7
08:42,7
08:04,3
08:00,4
08:08,0
08:08,6
08:12,1
07:59,5
08:55,9
08:59,9
08:54,7
09:27,9
08:23,1
08:33,5
08:30,3
08:34,3
08:30,7
08:29,7
08:37,4
08:28,6
08:33,2
09:32,5
09:59,7
09:38,9
09:29,0
08:59,4
09:45,2

Pto 62V

00 U1 N O WKL BN

10
15
14
13
12

9
11
16
17
18
21
20
19

07:30,7
07:17,9
08:18,7
07:32,5
07:57,0
07:55,0
08:45,0
08:07,3
07:57,2
07:34,0
07:43,3
07:58,6
08:04,1
08:57,6
09:11,3
08:57,8
09:05,0
08:31,8
08:06,0
08:20,4
08:25,5

26/ 08:18,2

22

08:42,3

25| 08:39,4

30

08:37,8

29| 08:38,7

23

09:51,0

24| 09:46,2

28

09:28,9

27| 09:33,3

33

09:21,5

32| 09:43,5

Pto TIEMPO

O 00 N O U1 B W N -

10

0:49:08
0:49:25
0:49:32
0:49:40
0:50:50
0:51:12
0:51:32
0:52:14
0:52:27
0:52:29
0:52:29
0:52:34
0:52:36
0:53:11
0:53:42
0:54:08
0:54:18
0:54:20
0:54:38
0:54:47
0:54:50
0:55:14
0:55:22
0:55:30
0:56:06
0:56:07
0:56:31
0:56:37
0:56:55
0:56:58
0:57:22
0:57:36

DIFER.

17

24

32
01:42
02:04
02:24
03:06
03:19
03:21
03:21
03:26
03:28
04:03
04:34
05:00
05:10
05:12
05:30
05:39
05:42
06:06
06:14
06:22
06:58
06:59
07:23
07:29
07:47
07:50
08:14
08:28



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

126
42
171
119
182
47
64
48
133
181
173
174
124
115
44
68
111
107
127
106
59
45
38
32
21
63
179
65
66
178
61
13

KARLA KORTAZAR UNZAGA
CLAUDIO PRADA ERRAIZ
SARA TRIGO CASTRO

SANDRA MORAL VENTOSINOS
MAGDA DURAN GARCIA
ANDER GARTZIA ISASI

MIKEL ELGUEZABAL GANDARIAS
ANDONI IGARTUA TERAN
PAULA ROIG VALVERDE
ROSALIA ORTIZ HANO

MIREIA MUNOZ PEREZ

ISABEL MARTIN MARTIN
ZALOA TREVILLA MARTIN
SILVIA LABRADOR DIEZ

IBAI URBIETA ETXEBERRIA
IBON RUIZ SEDANO

PAULA DIAZ LOPEZ

XIANA CONDE ALONSO

IRATI URDAIBAI

SANDRA TREVILLA SAMPERIO
ENEKO ALDAZABAL URIARTE
OIER URBIZU KORTAJARENA
EGOITZ MENDIA FERNANDEZ
PAUL ISASI GARAMENDI

IKER BIDAURRAZAGA RODRIGUEZ
JON ANDER EGUIA SANCHEZ
NICOLE DE WIT PEREZ
TXOMIN MUNITXA ARRINDA
ENDIKA OREGUI MARINERO
IRENE BARCENILLA TRAPAGA
UNAI ARROITAJAUREGUI SUAREZ
ANDONI ALMUINA DIEGUEZ

ELITE FEMINA
JUNIOR
JUNIOR FEMINA
ELITE FEMINA
JUNIOR FEMINA
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
ELITE FEMINA
JUNIOR FEMINA
JUNIOR FEMINA
JUNIOR FEMINA
ELITE FEMINA
ELITE FEMINA
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
ELITE FEMINA
ELITE FEMINA
ELITE FEMINA
ELITE FEMINA
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR FEMINA
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR FEMINA
JUNIOR
JUNIOR

09:18,3
08:22,3
08:59,6
09:32,6

08:40,0
08:21,2
08:24,1
10:02,8
09:20,0
09:19,6
09:52,3
09:21,6
11:19,7
08:14,1
08:20,4
09:16,5
09:33,0
11:05,5
08:43,2
08:57,5
08:55,4
08:57,8
09:42,1
09:12,5
09:36,0
08:59,7
08:28,1
11:00,6
12:10,4

10
49
16
12

54
51
52
18
20
19
21
11
23
48
50

14
22

57
56
55
60
58
59
17
53
61
46

09:21,5
08:13,6
09:23,6
09:41,0

08:43,2
08:44,6
08:40,6
10:05,7
10:00,4
10:13,6
09:49,3
09:46,5
11:35,5
08:21,6
09:04,5
09:49,3
10:07,0
12:49,6
08:59,4
09:08,7
08:59,4
09:29,1
09:31,1
09:43,6
09:31,0
09:51,3
09:29,5
11:00,6
13:52,1

10
45
16
14

49
48
47
27
28
33
34
13
53
46
50
12
20
57

54
52
55
59
56
58
21
51
61
60

09:27,1
08:52,2
09:42,3
09:37,6

08:44,4
08:59,0
09:02,9
10:12,0
10:01,5
10:27,9
10:08,9
10:02,1
11:53,8
09:06,7
09:01,9
10:38,1
11:03,7
12:52,5
09:58,4
09:20,1
09:40,0
09:59,6
09:31,1
09:58,5
10:19,5

47
46
48
40
39
45
44
30
55
42
49
35
43
56
11
50
51
52
59
53
54

09:44,3
08:50,7
09:48,8
09:52,0

09:02,2
09:10,4
09:01,4
10:20,3
10:30,1
10:33,0
10:37,6
10:42,3
11:53,8
09:41,6
09:07,1
11:06,5
11:37,5
12:52,5
09:58,4

26
36
35
32

39
40
38
43
45
47
46
37
56
41
42
44
48
57
49

09:39,2
09:02,1
09:49,3
09:44,6

09:01,8
09:21,6
09:28,9
10:26,0
10:34,4
10:33,0
10:37,6
12:59,0
12:22,1

31 09:53,7
34| 09:23,0
36 09:14,8
35| 09:46,2

37 09:01,8
38|
39
40|
41
47|
46
42|
49

33
34
35
36

37

0:57:39
0:57:54
0:58:10
0:58:27
0:58:53
0:59:23
0:49:49
0:49:50
0:51:21
0:51:38
0:51:59
0:52:25
0:53:05
0:59:38
0:40:36
0:40:46
0:41:03
0:42:35
0:50:41
0:27:53
0:32:40
0:32:50
0:33:39
0:34:04
0:34:09
0:34:41
0:20:03
0:23:09
0:27:13
0:27:16
0:05:16
0:05:56

08:31
08:46
09:02
09:19
9:45
10:15

1 Vuelta
1 Vuelta
1 Vuelta
1 Vuelta
1 Vuelta
1 Vuelta
1 Vuelta
1 Vuelta
2 Vueltas
2 Vueltas
2 Vueltas
2 Vueltas
2 Vueltas
3 Vueltas
3 Vueltas
3 Vueltas
3 Vueltas
3 Vueltas
3 Vueltas
3 Vueltas
4 Vueltas
4 Vueltas
4 Vueltas
4 Vueltas
6 Vueltas
6 Vueltas



